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55 Hulleys of Baslow

Chesterfield Royal Hospital - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Tibshelf - Alfreton - East Mids Designer Outlet

Effective from: 27/10/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Clay Cross, Market Street opp New Inn
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Pilsley, Church Street
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, High Street
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Market Street
East Midlands Designer Outlet

···
···
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0701
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···
···
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···
···
···
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1930
1937
1940
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1949
1952
1957
2002
2008
2013
2018
2025

···
···
···

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Clay Cross, Market Street opp New Inn
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Pilsley, Church Street
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, High Street
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Market Street
East Midlands Designer Outlet

2120
2126
2130
2137
2140
2142
2149
2152
2157
2202
2208
2213
2218
2225

···
···
···

···
···

2330
2337
2340
2342
2349
2352
2357
0002
0008
0013
0018
0025

···
···
···

Chesterfield Royal Hospital - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Tibshelf - Alfreton - East Mids Designer Outlet

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Clay Cross, Market Street opp New Inn
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Pilsley, Church Street
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, High Street
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Market Street
East Midlands Designer Outlet

···
···
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Chesterfield Royal Hospital - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Tibshelf - Alfreton - East Mids Designer Outlet

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday (continued)
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Clay Cross, Market Street opp New Inn
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Pilsley, Church Street
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, High Street
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Market Street
East Midlands Designer Outlet

2120
2126
2130
2137
2140
2142
2149
2152
2157
2202
2208
2213
2218
2225

···
···
···

···
···

2330
2337
2340
2342
2349
2352
2357
0002
0008
0013
0018
0025

···
···
···

Chesterfield Royal Hospital - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Tibshelf - Alfreton - East Mids Designer Outlet

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Sunday
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Clay Cross, Market Street opp New Inn
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Pilsley, Church Street
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, High Street
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2

0805
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mins
past
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hour
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1745
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1809
1815

···
···
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2003
2010

···
···

2115
2122
2125
2127
2134
2137
2142
2147
2153
2158
2203
2210

···
···

2315
2322
2325
2327
2334
2337
2342
2347
2353
2358
0003

···

Chesterfield Royal Hospital - Wingerworth - Clay Cross - Tibshelf - Alfreton - East Mids Designer Outlet

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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55 Hulleys of Baslow

East Mids Designer Outlet - Alfreton - Tibshelf - Clay Cross - Wingerworth - Chesterfield Royal Hospital

Effective from: 27/10/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
East Midlands Designer Outlet
South Normanton, Lansbury Drive
Alfreton, Railway Station
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, Chesterfield Road
Pilsley, Church Street
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1

···
···
···

0625
0633
0638
0645
0655
0701
0708
0714
0721
0724
0727
0737
0743
0750

···
···
···
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1922
1925
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2001
2005
2012
2014
2017
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2029
2035

···
···
···

2030
2036
2039
2044
2050
2055
2101
2105
2112
2114
2117
2125

···
···

···
···
···

2230
2236
2239
2244
2250
2255
2301
2305
2312
2314
2317
2325

···
···

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
East Midlands Designer Outlet
South Normanton, Lansbury Drive
Alfreton, Railway Station
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, Chesterfield Road
Pilsley, Church Street
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
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···
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East Mids Designer Outlet - Alfreton - Tibshelf - Clay Cross - Wingerworth - Chesterfield Royal Hospital

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council
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Approx.
journey times

Sunday
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Stonebroom Estate, Kingsley Crescent
Morton, Stretton Road, Sitwell Villas
Tibshelf, White Hart Inn, Chesterfield Road
Pilsley, Church Street
North Wingfield, Little Morton Rd/Chatsworth Drive
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 5
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Allendale Road Shops
Birdholme, Langer Lane/Rushen Mount
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B5
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1

0820
0826
0830
0836
0843
0849
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0858
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0908
0911
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0924
0928

Then
at
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mins
past
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until
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···
···

2015
2021
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···
···

2215
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2224
2229
2235
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2246
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2257
2259
2302
2310

···
···

East Mids Designer Outlet - Alfreton - Tibshelf - Clay Cross - Wingerworth - Chesterfield Royal Hospital

Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is partly supported under contract to Derbyshire County Council and by the Department for Transport's Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to the Council




